
                             Putnam City North Orchestra Calendar 2021-2022
Date Day Time Place Participants

July 29 Thursday 2:00-4:00 PM PCN PAC All Welcome
August 9 Monday 4:00-7:00 PM Orchestra Orientation/Ice Cream Social PCN Lower Commons C, P, S

September 19 Sunday 2:00 PM PCNO Performs at the OKC Dodgers game OKC Bricktown Ballpark V
October 2 Saturday All Day Edmond Santa Fe A
October 23 Saturday 6:00 PM PCNO Singo Night/Halloween Performances PCN Lower Commons C, P, S
October 26 Tuesday All Day Per-lim All State Auditions Due PCN/Online via OPUS C, P, S

November 11 Monday TBA Veteran's Day Assembly Performance PCN PAC S
November 16 Tuesday 7:00 PM PCN PAC C, P, S

November 17** Wednesday** TBD OSSAA District String Orchestra Contest Edmond Santa Fe C, P, S
November 18 Thursday 5:00-8:00 PM Northpark Mall V
November 19 Friday All-day OCU A
November 20 Saturday All-day OCU A
December 4 Saturday All-day Westmoore HS A
December 7 Friday AM Blacklight AM Assembly PCN PAC S
December 14 Tuesday 7:00 PM PCN PAC C, P, S
January 19-22 Wed–Sat All-day Tulsa PAC A

January 25 Tuesday 7:00 PM PCN PAC S & V
February 11 Friday 6:00 PM All District HS Contest Preview Concert PCO PAC P & S only

February 16** Wednesday** TBD Edmond Santa Fe C, P, S
February 26** Saturday TBD PCW C, P, S
March 12** Saturday 3:00-9:00 PM Senior Shindig TBD Seniors and Juniors

March 29-April 2 Tuesday-Saturday 4 1/2 days PCNO Travels to Colorado! Clinic @ CU Boulder!** V
April 9 Saturday All Day PCN- We are hosting! V
April 25 Monday 6:30 PM PCN Little Theater A

April, 26** Tuesday** All-day OSU A
April 30 Saturday 6:30:00 PM** Orchestra Banquet Hilton Garden Inn (OKC Airport) V
May, 10 Tuesday 7:00 PM PCN PAC C, P, S

S&B BURGER FUNDRAISERS- Tuesdays 7:00 PM 7640 NW Expressway V

Season Finale Concert

Not included on this calendar
Audition Support Thursdays 3:15 – 4:00 (Aug – Oct)                                                    

or by appointment with Mr. Scott                                                                         
Symphony Full Orchestra Rehearsals: Tuesdays 3:45 – 5:45                         Start 

Date: November 2nd  
**- Dates and times are tentative--subject to change.

Participants:

C = Concert Orchestra - required     P = Philharmonic - required                                                            
S = Symphony Orchestra - required                              

 V = Voluntary    A = Audition                                                                                          

Aug. 17, Sep. 7, Oct. 5, Nov. 2, Dec. 7, Jan. 4, Feb. 
1, Mar. 1, Apr. 5, & May 3.

OSSAA State Solo and Ensemble Contest

Northpark Mall Christmas Performance
NCHO Clinic
NCHO Clinic/Concert
All-state Auditions

Winter Concert
All-state (OkMEA) Clinic and Concert
North Area Festival Rehearsal & Concert

OSSAA State Orchestra Contest
OSSAA District Solo and Ensemble Contest

Middle School District Solo and Ensemble
State Solo and Ensemble Recital

Fall Orchestra Concert

Event

North Central Honors Orchestra Auditions

Student Leadership Meeting/ 1st S&B Rehearsal


